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Women / BR / B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Hyso480
Everest

9.200 9.925 9.5259.300 37.950
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Madilyn Walters483
Lumberton

9.075 9.800 9.4509.375 37.700
6 2 1 4 2 

2 

Nelani Diaz482
Kidsport

9.200 9.600 9.4759.125 37.400
2T 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Caroline Boeglen490
Everest

9.125 9.375 9.3009.050 36.850
5 8 4 7T 4 

4 

Lauren Combs485
KPAC

8.850 9.425 9.3008.900 36.475
13 7 6 7T 5T

5T

Ava Marie Callaham494
Gymcarolina

9.225 9.100 9.4258.725 36.475
1 14T 10T 5 5T

5T

Gabriella Coppa487
Everest

9.175 9.250 9.4008.650 36.475
4 12 15T 6 5T

5T

Meredith Kilpatrick481
Team Olympia

9.050 9.275 9.2008.825 36.350
7 10T 8 9 8 

8 

Emery Sprinkle489
KPAC

8.900 9.600 8.9508.725 36.175
12 4T 10T 15T 9 

9 

Camden Kramer491
WAKE

8.975 9.225 9.1258.700 36.025
10 13 13T 10T 10 

10 

Julia Murawski486
Gymcarolina

8.675 9.275 8.9508.725 35.625
15 10T 10T 15T 11 

11 

Lillie Dratwa495
OSEGA

9.025 8.975 8.8758.650 35.525
8 16 15T 18 12 

12 

Leah Pace492
Team Olympia

8.625 9.475 9.1258.250 35.475
16T 6 19 10T 13 

13 

Elise Graves517
KPAC

8.750 9.300 8.7508.625 35.425
14 9 17 19 14 

14 

Madilyn Varnum484
Everest

8.950 9.750 9.6007.075 35.375
11 3 20 1 15T

15T

Eleni Fiore479
Precision

8.300 9.100 9.0258.950 35.375
18 14T 5 13T 15T

15T

Rilyn Miller488
Team Olympia

8.625 8.900 9.1008.750 35.375
16T 18 9 12 15T

15T

Megan Maggio478
Morgan's

9.000 8.850 9.0258.425 35.300
9 19 18 13T 18 

18 

Alexandra Tysinger496
Precision

8.200 8.950 8.3508.875 34.375
19 17 7 20 19 

19 

Amelia Matia493
Team Olympia

8.150 7.900 8.9008.700 33.650
20 20 13T 17 20 

20 
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